16

15

14

13

12

11

10

D)
1D

— o o S (] (] © ©
— © O
— g == == e — (@) © © @
il / = ;
(=] (<] (-] m
—
™M
s pufl? e 8 P O 0L © @@ © © @O O
- =
. Q L0 0JL 0 0 0 0/t
Gol ;;;Eﬁ | ERR el
| _ 992
o
0
0 g 05@32 éﬂb ) i) iy 2 il
O O
i cx) of {E C\J G} g Y\
0o l—" © : LO
Fohelle : 13 O I O < il ©
™— ™— ™ QN
@ Wl odab N o gl
b o o §
T v T v
956
Vue de dessus
Echelle : 1:3
Remark: dimensions are given 1n mm
For more informations send an e-mail to:
rindel@ipno.in2p3.fr
Item quantity furniture detail o °
drawing ] 0
1 Aluminum profile 80 x 50 Thickness 5mm 2 231 M 79
2 Ecal support Side plate 4 231 M 80
3 Ecal support reinforcement plate 2 231 M 81
4 Ecal support base plate 2 231 M 82
5 connecting Top-bottom part A 2 231 M 83
6 connecting Top-bottom part B 4 231 M 84
7 ss304 threaded rod 5/16"-18 x 355mm + 4 8 kits Bene Inox
— wlasher‘ds d8 +d4 nuts 5/'|6b-18k / All screws nuts
8 2 hole slotted inside corner racket no. 6 80/20
4065 and_washers made of
ss304 threaded rod M12 x 130mm +2 nuts M10+2 | 4 kits @ provided by | stainless steal
washers d12 + eyebolt Mi12 IPN Otsay ( near 2 magnet)
SHCS screw 1/4- 1/2 no. 3689 4 Bene inox
Vue isométrique CNRS-IN2P3 [ Format: [atearéaliser]|  matiere: Tol Générale: | tat de surface o Date:
vue isométrique [ CNesdeR o e e prin|
SHCS ss 304 screw 1/4" - 3/4" no. 3691 32 Bene inox e ggﬂﬁzﬁg = Qﬁ%ﬁ%(ﬂﬁ\
SHCS screw 10-32 x 1/2 no. 3695 or M5 x 12 6 Bene Inox L HP B SN2
washer dé 44 Bene Inox Top Ecal support ”Fr
231 E30 | 11
T T ] T T T T T T ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
0 N M L K F E D C B A




